Blutspenden in 54662 Speicher bis zum 10.12.2025

Mi
Fr
Di
Fr
Fr
Mi

24.09.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

26.09.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

04.11.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.11.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

05.12.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

10.12.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Osann-Monzel 54518
Bilrgerhaus Osann
Weinbergstr. 1

Dudeldorf 54647
Grundschule
Schulstr. 8

Niersbach 54518
Mehrzweckhalle
Maareckenstralle

Dreis 54518
Grundschule Dreis
Kirchstr. 21

Dudeldorf 54647
Grundschule
Schulstr. 8

Osann-Monzel 54518
Birgerhaus Osann
Weinbergstr. 1



